AMETEK®
Model PK II Pneumatic
Deadweight Tester
❑ Accuracy Up to +0.015% of Indicated Reading
❑ Pressure Range 4” H 2O to 30 PSIG
❑ Economical Self-Regulating Pressure Standard
❑ Exceptional Performance and Safety Built-In
- Floating Ball Operation

allowable error of 0.1 psi at 10 psi, +0.1 psi at 100 psi and +1.0 psi at 1000 psi.   Generally,
deadweight testers are used only in the upper 90% of the range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PK II PNEUMATIC DEADWEIGHT TESTER
Order Number Description
Base Number
PK2- PK II Deadweight Tester
Range, Weight Set Type and Accuracy
1 PSI Minimum Increment, 1 PSI Carrier & Ball Weight
20- 1 - 20 PSIG, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
20-SS 1 - 20 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
20-SS-1A 1 - 20 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
20-SS-1B 1 - 20 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1 PSI Minimum Increment, 1 PSI Carrier & Ball Weight
30- 1 - 30 PSIG, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
30-SS 1 - 30 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
30-SS-1A 1 - 30 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
30-SS-1B 1 - 30 PSIG, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1” H 2O Minimum Increment, 4” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
104WC- 4 - 100” H2O, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
104WC-SS 4 - 100” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
104WC-SS-1A 4 - 100” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
104WC-SS-1B 4 - 100” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
10” H 2O Minimum Increment, 10” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
250WC- 10 - 250” H2O, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
250WC-SS 10 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
250WC-SS-1A 10 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
250WC-SS-1B 10 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1” H 2O Minimum Increment, 4” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
254WC- 4 - 250” H2O, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
254WC-SS 4 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
254WC-SS-1A 4 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
254WC-SS-1B 4 - 250” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
10” H 2O Minimum Increment, 10” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
650WC- 10 - 650” H2O, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
650WC-SS 10- 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
650WC-SS-1A 10 - 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
650WC-SS-1B 10 - 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1” H 2O Minimum Increment, 4” and 10”H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
654WC- 4 - 650” H2O, nonmagnetic, die-cast alloy weight set, +0.05% accuracy
654WC-SS 4 - 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
654WC-SS-1A 4 - 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
654WC-SS-1B 4 - 650” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
10” H 2O Minimum Increment, 10” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
850WC-SS 10 - 850” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
850WC-SS-1A 10 - 850” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
850WC-SS-1B 10 - 850” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1” H 2O Minimum Increment, 4” and 10” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
854WC-SS 4 - 850” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
854WC-SS-1A 4 - 850” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy